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TUF GAMING

21.

23.

23.

24

24

27

27

27

27

Uriin

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

34

27

FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

Marka

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,10 USD

93,15 USD

96,60 USD

104,53
usb

115,00
usb

126,50
usb

136,85
usb

139,15
usb

139,15
usb

195,50
usb

353,05
usb

431,25
usb



22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 79,24 USD

2 21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 80,38 USD
mﬁ*q VGA MONI
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD IMS 100HZ HDMI D-  Msi 0 83,95 USD
suB
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 85,10 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 101,20
usp
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 108,10
usp
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 132,25
FULL usp
_Z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 138,00
X usb
e
- 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 143,75
- VESA usp
27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 150,65
usp
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 155,25
PIVOT usp
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 227,70
usp
27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 424,35
usp
34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 724,50

usb




